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ColorPrint
Soft

Adheres to:

100% Cotton
100% Polyester
Poly / Cotton blends
White/ Light colors only

Specifications:

PU Composition
Polyester backing
Matte finish
1.2 Mil
Recommended 60°/ 45° blade
NO Masking required!

Washing:

Do NOT dry clean.

Machine wash Warm
with mild detergent.

Dry at normal setting.

NO chlorine bleach.

Turn garment inside out.

Pre-heat for 2-3 seconds

10-15 seconds

311° F / 155° C

Medium Pressure

Peel WARM

Heat Application:

ColorPrint™ Soft is ideal for white or light colored fabrics and is ultra-thin! At only 30 microns, 
this is the closest look and feel to screen printing among digital transfer materials. Use on any 
light colored fabrics where you want vibrant colors with a soft feel – and it gets softer after 
washing! Multiple pieces is where ColorPrint™ Soft shines. It doesn’t require a mask, so you 
simply print, cut, weed, and heat apply. Simplicity and a soft hand in one printable material!

Compatible with Eco-Solvent & Solvent based printer/cutters.

SKU              COLOR                                SIZE                    PRICE

CPS205001-5Y
CPS2955001-5Y
CPS205001-10Y
CPS2955001-10Y
CPS205001-25Y
CPS2955001-25Y
CPS205001-50Y
CPS2955001-50Y

Clear Matte
Clear Matte
Clear Matte
Clear Matte
Clear Matte
Clear Matte
Clear Matte
Clear Matte

20"x5yds
29.5"x5yds
20"x10yds
29.5"x10yds
20"x25yds
29.5"x25yds
20"x50yds
29.5"x50yds

51.14
76.61
92.07
137.94
231.85
347.60
424.10
636.14
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