

ColorPrint™ Soft

ColorPrint[™] Soft is ideal for white or light colored fabrics and is ultra-thin! At only 30 microns, this is the closest look and feel to screen printing among digital transfer materials. Use on any light colored fabrics where you want vibrant colors with a soft feel – and it gets softer after washing! Multiple pieces is where ColorPrint[™] Soft shines. It doesn't require a mask, so you simply print, cut, weed, and heat apply. Simplicity and a soft hand in one printable material!

Specifications:

- PU Composition
- Polyester backing
- Matte finish
- 1.2 Mil
- Recommended 60°/ 45° blade
- NO Masking required!

Adheres to:

- 100% Cotton
- 100% Polyester
- Poly / Cotton blends
- White/Light colors only



Compatible with Eco-Solvent & Solvent based printer/cutters.



Heat Application:



Pre-heat for 2-3 seconds



10-15 seconds



311°F/155°C



Medium Pressure



Peel WARM

Washing:



Do NOT dry clean.



Machine wash Warm with mild detergent.



Dry at normal setting.



NO chlorine bleach.



Turn garment inside out.

SKU	COLOR	SIZE	PRICE
CPS205001-5Y	Clear Matte	20"x5yds	51.14
CPS2955001-5Y	Clear Matte	29.5"x5yds	76.61
CPS205001-10Y	Clear Matte	20"x10yds	92.07
CPS2955001-10Y	Clear Matte	29.5"x10yds	137.94
CPS205001-25Y	Clear Matte	20"x25yds	231.85
CPS2955001-25Y	Clear Matte	29.5"x25yds	347.60
CPS205001-50Y	Clear Matte	20"x50yds	424.10
CPS2955001-50Y	Clear Matte	29.5"x50yds	636.14

Click here to return to the Table of Contents

